DSE RACE RESULTS JULY 2023

Race photos will appear in the DSE News.

July 2, 2023

Polo Field 5K

Race Director: Ron Baxter
Volunteers: Pat Geramoni, Chewey Lam,
Phyllis Nabhan, Uliana Popov, Paul Mosel,
Bill Woolf, Judith Jarosz, Vincent French,
Deysi Ocampo, Kevin Lee, Michael Gulli,
Kevin Lee, Paige Baxter, Jake Ricker, Marsi
Hidekawa, Gary Brickley, Jason Szydlik,
Mark Taylor, Pat McAnaney, Mark Taylor,
Sergey Vasyliev, Chewey Lam

PL
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NAME AGE

Chikara Omine 40
Dmitri Fremont 31
Cathal Conneely 39
Marcus Balistreri 16
Matt Cayabyab 40
Sasha Kalos 14
David Moulton 55
Jae Park 37
Ted Johnson 19
Wyatt Chen-Harding 13
Emmett Davitian 14
Ben Dudek 36
Malcolm Jung 15
Victor Skorapa 28
Woody Szydlik 14
Liz McMillan 44
Colin Davitian 46
David Wilson 54
Brian Feeley 48
Mateo Grau-Rodriguez 20
James Saunders 41
Chewey Lam 43
Jason Burleigh 52
Riya Suising 55
Bartosz Bieszynski 38
George Rehmet 56
Karl Pfleger 53
Jeffery Chen-Harding 52
Sierra Pfleger 10
Noriko Bazeley 64
Francois Lariviere 61

TIME

0:15:50
0:17:53
0:18:05
0:18:08
0:19:08
0:19:25
0:19:27
0:19:42
0:19:52
0:19:59
0:20:11
0:20:21
0:20:31
0:20:42
0:21:32
0:21:33
0:22:22
0:22:31
0:22:40
0:22:47
0:22:50
0:22:54
0:23:02
0:23:07
0:23:17
0:23:21
0:23:54
0:23:54
0:24:06
0:24:15
0:24:23

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Paul Bulkley-Logston
Juan Melendez
Davis Lubensky
Bastiem Vuanand
Julie Munsayac
Slavik Vasyliev
August Bastian
Kostya Vasyliev
Joe Kaniewski
Emre Tepedelenlioglu
Simon Aks

Oscar McMillan
Marky Enriquez
Peter Csernica
Brian Taran

Shelly Taylor
Aaron Alcorn

Max Balma

Alfred Hu

Dragan Zupac
Stephanie Soler
Pat McAnaney
Justin Hubbard
Xiaodong Yang
Amanda Stephens
Thierry Clement
Larry Jewett

Cat Foo

Stacey Follon
Uliana Popov
George Durgerian
Haruko Young
Fiona McCusker
Ziya Tepedelenlioglu
Betty Yang

Jayesh Shah

Kate Aks

Mitchell Sollod
Shanna M. Gumina
Gary Brickley

Ken Wu

Michaela Rouan
Nicole Gipp
Andrew Wisneski
Krista Fanucchi
Marsi Hidekawa
Laura Echavez
Theo Jones

Allegra Semancik-Howe
David Howe

June Szydlik

Jason Szydlik

Erin Muladore
James Jarosz

Pat Geramoni

Zara Tepedelenlioglu

37
65
52
18
45
16
13
13
57
47
18
11
47
29
26
60
36
30
62
61
48
68
42
68
40
49
74
43
50
40
56
58
58
13
34
61
54
84
52
70
53
28
44
34
34
68
28
84
12
53
12
48
43
43
75

0:24:41
0:24:44
0:24:48
0:24:55
0:24:55
0:25:17
0:25:20
0:25:28
0:25:37
0:25:55
0:26:00
0:26:03
0:26:10
0:26:31
0:26:56
0:27:05
0:27:10
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:16
0:27:25
0:27:51
0:27:56
0:27:59
0:28:03
0:28:38
0:28:38
0:28:44
0:28:47
0:29:07
0:29:07
0:29:12
0:29:15
0:29:15
0:29:51
0:30:04
0:30:29
0:30:29
0:30:46
0:30:57
0:30:59
0:30:59
0:31:02
0:31:09
0:31:18
0:31:44
0:31:49
0:32:02
0:32:03
0:32:08
0:32:09
0:32:15
0:32:26
0:32:38
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88  Joel Rizzo 57
89  Fentress Hill 65
90  Monica Szydlik 44
91 Tim Stephens 57
92 Clare SantaColoma 27
93 Neal Ashton 66
94  Kristan Elman 36
95  AnnaTaranenko 46
96  SuzanaSeban 69
97  Lucialing 55
98 JosieEngland 16
99  Caitlin Dowd 16
100 Jessica England 46
101  Austin Nie 17
102  Brian Hartley 70
103  Cygridh Rooney 42
104  Wilca Gallagher 62
105 Paul Resignato 72
106  Rose Griffin 62
107 Michael Rooney 44
108  William Bernick 34
109  Stuart Cornwall 11
110 Kirsten Pfleger 50
111 Doug Weller 63
112 Mike Rouan 59
113  Leon Chang 72
114 Kitzzy Aviles 44
115 Kay Teiber 83
116 James McBride 80
117 Bob Butchart 62
118 Ironmike Schiff 68
119  Josephine Cornwall 8
120  Shruti Gupta 33
121 Wendy Newman 73
122 Eryka Milligan 42
123 Vivienne Cornwall 13
124  Gail Cornwall-Feeley 43
SELF TIMERS

Phyllis Nabhan 76
Dennis Lawlor 61

0:32:45
0:32:59
0:33:06
0:33:06
0:33:12
0:33:22
0:33:25
0:33:39
0:33:59
0:34:13
0:34:20
0:34:20
0:34:37
0:34:57
0:35:18
0:35:29
0:35:33
0:36:09
0:36:32
0:37:34
0:37:56
0:38:11
0:38:16
0:38:38
0:38:48
0:38:59
0:40:29
0:42:53
0:43:09
0:43:35
0:44:56
0:46:26
0:46:40
0:47:08
0:47:16
0:47:45
0:47:46



July 9, 2023

Crissy Field 5K & Kids Run

Race Director: Kittzy Aviles,
Volunteers: Phyllis Nabhan, Pat Geramoni,
Mitchell Sollod, Ken Wu, Paul Mosel, Bill
Woolf, John Albertoni, Marianne Frank, Yoly
Pantig, Vincent French, Jay Boncodin, Ron
Baxter, Richard Hannon, Mark Taylor, Uliana
Popov, Chewey Lam, Gary Brickley, Veronica

Balistreri, Nakia Baird

PL NAME AGE
1 Anthony Cortes 29
2 Jordan Wu 18
3 David Moulton 55
4 Woody Szydlik 14
5 JaePark 37
6  Osman Ertorer 41
7  Michael McCrea 18
8  Michelle Arnold 42
9 Jason Reed 44
10 Noel Gallagher 36
11 Jason Szydlik 48
12 Marcus Balistreri 16
13 David Wilson 54
14 James McCrea 54
15 Sale Ramos 44
16 Jason Burleigh 52
17 Haley Ghesani 26
18 James Saunders 41
19 Scott Rohren 26
20 Nikki Frantzen 33
21 Thomas Frantzen 35
22 OliviaHanna 18
23 Chewey Lam 43
24  Enrique Rodriguez 49
25 Juan Melendez 65
26 Rob Snavely 53
27 Martin Encinas Leon 32
28 Emre Tepedelenlioglu 47
29 Bartosz Bieszynski 38
30 Julie Munsayac 45
31 Mikhail Chrestkha 37
32 DanBell 36
33 Peter Hsia 63
34 Robin Giron 30
35 August Bastian 13
36 Joe Kaniewski 57
37 KenWu 53
38 Luis German 37
39 Tina Cheng 49
40 Stephanie Soler 48
41 Leslie Dicke 58
42 Dragan Zupac 61
43  Shelly Taylor 60
44  Tehani Nishiyama 38
45 Pat McAnaney 68
46 Justin Hubbard 42
47 Juan Castro 44

TIME

0:16:26
0:18:40
0:19:23
0:19:26
0:19:47
0:20:30
0:20:37
0:20:47
0:21:13
0:21:22
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:22:02
0:22:19
0:22:34
0:22:34
0:22:53
0:23:04
0:23:11
0:23:18
0:23:19
0:23:39
0:23:47
0:24:10
0:24:18
0:24:22
0:24:32
0:24:32
0:24:34
0:24:57
0:26:03
0:26:03
0:26:09
0:26:10
0:26:14
0:26:28
0:26:34
0:26:40
0:26:41
0:26:58
0:27:07
0:27:28
0:27:35
0:27:37
0:27:39
0:27:39
0:27:46

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Joel Rizzo 57
Danielle Barsanti 25
Rafael Perez 17
Uliana Popov 41
Nick Lawrence 74
Cat Foo 43
Charlotte Bertrand 20
No Name

Dat Duong 17
Jayesh Shah 61
Lucas Taber-lguain 14
Jeanne LaBerge 70
David Howe 53
Allegra Semancik-Howe 12
Diane Merkadeau 56
Kate Aks 54
Larry Jewett 74
Mitchell Sollod 84
Austin Nie 17
Sarah Levin 42
Cristin Gallagher 38
Fentress Hill 65
Theo Jones 84
Joe Iguain 51
Erin Muladore 43
Yong Haber 65
Marsi Hidekawa 68
Gary Brickley 70
Anna Burke 60
Richard Cottrell 82
Ken Brophy 49
Ann Marie Barsanti 59
David Barsanti 61
Neal Ashton 66
Ziya Tepedelenlioglu13
Tamar Altfest 43
Anna Taranenko 46
Pat Geramoni 75
Liz Isaacs 59
Jane McFarland 73
Brian Hartley 70
Ashlea Haehl 37
Matt Bouchare 50
Rose Griffin 62
Kathryn Stine 47
Leon Chang 72
Jim Buck 80
Dan Haehl 37
Gerardo Reyna 46
Gary Arnold 76
Kelsey Green 27
Rae Gregory 30
Jonathan Salguero 40
IronMike Schiff 68
Kerrie Boughen 44
Kay Teiber 83
Jim McBride 80
Carolyn Karis 81
Eryka Milligan 42
Maile Thompson 37

2

0:28:03
0:28:14
0:28:11
0:28:14
0:28:20
0:28:29
0:28:55
0:29:15
0:29:18
0:29:28
0:29:30
0:29:37
0:29:42
0:29:41
0:29:46
0:29:46
0:29:51
0:30:06
0:30:23
0:30:36
0:30:40
0:30:55
0:31:11
0:31:13
0:31:15
0:31:22
0:31:30
0:31:33
0:32:04
0:32:07
0:32:27
0:32:43
0:32:43
0:32:51
0:32:58
0:33:10
0:33:39
0:33:44
0:34:20
0:34:32
0:34:44
0:35:23
0:35:41
0:35:54
0:37:48
0:37:54
0:38:01
0:38:04
0:39:01
0:39:14
0:40:16
0:40:17
0:41:17
0:41:35
0:42:04
0:42:07
0:42:12
0:44:18
0:44:45
0:48:47

108 Lianne Tseu Duffy

109 Wendy Newman

110 Diane Zelmanovich
111 Blythe Marshman

SELF TIMERS
Amy Sonstein
Dana Farkas
Phyllis Nabhan

KIDS RUN

Jacob Bieczinski
Christoph Bieczinski
Sebastian Flandin
Ines Flandin

Miles Ng

Oliver Baird

Hiroshi Nishiyama
Rebecca Sonstein

60
73
51
39

53
64
76
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0:48:48
0:49:02
0:56:45
0:56:46

July 16, 2023
Twin Peaks 4M
Race Director: Chewey Lam
Volunteers: Pat Geramoni, Uliana Popoy,
Phyllis Nabhan, Paul Mosel, Bill Woolf,
John Albertoni, Zara Tepedelenlioglu, Vin-
cent French, Mitchell Sollod,
Kevin Lee, Calvin Chan, Richard Hannon,
Neal Ashton, Daniel Henry, Gary Brickley
Joe Kaniewski, Ron Baxter, Pat McAnaney,
Gene French, Dennis Lawlor

PL NAME

1 Todd Robbins

2 James Scanlan
3 Nakia Baird

4 Marcus Balistreri
5 Victor Skorapa
6 Eliza Weaver

7 Owen Peters

8 Jason Reed

9 Per Jorgen Walstrom
10 Lucy King

11 Liz Noteware

12 Katia Stern

13 Matt Kamenski
14 Michael Ward
15 Olivia Hanna

16 Rob Snavely

17 Julie Munsayac
18 Paul Brickley

19 Michael Gulli
20 Al Cuavoro

21 Juan Melendez
22 Francois Lariviere
23 Matt King

24 Marky Enriquez
25 Samantha Kamras
26 Alfred Hu

AGE

39
53
48
16
28
28
14
44
54
15
53

18

61
48
47
44
62

TIME

0:24:24
0:26:12
0:27:15
0:28:38
0:28:51
0:29:49
0:30:54
0:30:56
0:31:40
0:32:39
0:32:58
0:33:05
0:33:24
0:33:29
0:33:35
0:33:37
0:33:37
0:34:05
0:34:10
0:34:10
0:34:17
0:34:34
0:35:32
0:35:47
0:35:59
0:37:09



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Tina Cheng

Emre Tepedelenlioglu
Jason Burleigh
Dragan Zupac
Nicole Gipp
Kenneth Fong
Shelly Taylor
Myra Messner
Shane Hanno
Pat McAnaney
Xiaodong Yang
Terri Rourke
Uliana Popov
Juan Castro
Austin Nie

Dat Duong

Lisa Estrella

Kate Aks

Jayesh Shah
Larry Jewett
Betty Yang

Gary Brickley
Anna Burke
Marsi Hidekawa
Ronnie Napuran
Pat Geramoni
Andrew Wisneski
Neal Ashton

Liz Isaacs

Suzana Seban
Gary Bengier
Lord Frederick
Pete Roller

Leon Chang
Kitzzy Aviles
Shawna Cooper
Wendy Newman
Blythe Marshman
Tony Nguyen
Diane Zelmanovich

SELF TIMERS
Phyllis Nabhan
Dana Farkas

49
47
52
61
44
61
60
34
49
68
68
72
41
44
17
17
56
54
61
74
34
70
60
68
55
75
34
66
59
69
68
56
37
72
44
44
73
39
50
51

76
64

0:37:41
0:38:07
0:38:13
0:38:14
0:38:17
0:38:18
0:38:35
0:39:08
0:39:40
0:39:54
0:40:16
0:40:32
0:40:44
0:41:11
0:41:35
0:41:35
0:42:39
0:42:47
0:42:48
0:43:33
0:43:43
0:44:02
0:45:05
0:45:39
0:46:00
0:46:02
0:46:28
0:47:22
0:50:30
0:50:36
0:51:48
0:55:26
0:55:26
0:57:30
0:58:46
1:04:16
1:04:33
1:13:24
1:13:25
1:13:45

July 30, 2023

Presidio Wall 5K

Race Director: Rubi Kawamura
Volunteers: Lucy Fouksman, Uliana
Popov, Phyllis Nabhan, Mitchell Sallod,
Paul Mosel, Bill Woolf, Lucy Fouksman,
Vincent French, Mitchell Sallod, Kevin Lee,
Chewey Lam, Mark Taylor, Jim Buck,

Geoffrey Papilion, Jane McFarland

PL NAME AGE TIME

1 Chikara Omine 40 0:18:10
2 GrantJohnson 40 0:18:56
3 Sergey Vasyliev 40 0:20:17
4  George Shoemaker 28 0:20:47
5  Austin Becker 23 0:21:54
6  Nakia Baird 48 0:22:00
7  Brian A.Hernandez 37 0:23:29
8 EduardoVazquez 50 0:23:41
9  Peter Hsia 63 0:25:01
10 Slavik Vasyliev 16 0:25:33
11 Sasha Puhalla 14 0:25:34
12 David Serrano 13 0:25:40
13 Kostya Vasyliev 13 0:26:06
14 Julie Munsayac 45 0:26:12
15 Jason Burleigh 52 0:26:25
16 Avorst 13 0:26:35
17 Juan Melendez 66 0:26:49
18 Roger Lee 37 0:26:52
19 Omar Wasow 52 0:27:30
20 Rob Snavely 53 0:27:36
21 Francois Lariviere 61 0:27:43
22 Marky Enriquez 47 0:27:48
23 Kori Groenveld 27 0:27:53
24 Georgie Miles 16 0:28:40
25 Jesse Ramos 61 0:28:43
26  Michael Gulli 63 0:29:22
27 Patrick McPhail 53 0:29:24
28 Noriko Bazeley 64 0:29:27
29 Luis German 37 0:29:38
30 Brian Feeley 49 0:29:51
31 Erika Reed 45 0:30:17
32 Nick Lawrence 74 0:30:43
33 CatFoo 43 0:30:45
34 Dragan Zupac 62 0:30:58
35 Tina Cheng 49 0:31:08
36 Austin Nie 17 0:31:30
37 DatDuong 17 0:31:32
38 Alex Krasner 34 0:31:40
39 Shelly Taylor 60 0:31:42
40 Stephanie Soler 48 0:31:55
41  Frank Kaniewski 29 0:32:22
42 Uliana Popov 41 0:32:30
43 Seema Gokhale 38 0:33:04
44  Terri Rourke 72 0:33:12
45 Juliette Johnson 53 0:33:20
46 Andrew Wisneski 34 0:33:34
47 XiaodongYang 68 0:33:35
48 Larry Jewett 74 0:34:06
49 Tim Danison 56 0:34:09

3

50 Diane Merkadeau 56
51 Jayesh Shah 61
52  William Bernick 34
53 Geoffrey Papilion 45
54 John Hornbarger 29
55 Erin Muladore 44
56 Chris Hornbarger 55
57 Ronnie Napurarn 55
58 Joe Kaniewski 57
59 Anna Burke 60
60 No Name

61 Steven Willard 31
62 Vivien Sun 37
63 Jaime Serranto 56
64 Marsi Hidekawa 68
65 Jane McFarland 73
66 Theo Jones 84
67 Stuart Cornwall 11
68 Gail Cornwall-Feeley 43
69 Eunice Ross 36
70 Sanjana Borle 21
71 Anikait Rao 21
72 Gary Bengier 68
73 Rachel McPhail 52
74 Kelly Magistro 51
75 Suzana Seban 69
76 Brian Hartley 70
77 Neal Ashton 66
78 Lisa Morris 52
79 Doug Weller 63
80 Rose Griffin 62
81 Yong Haber 65
82 Josephine Cornwall 8
83 Jim Buck 80
84 Lord Fredrick 56
85 Jerome Grigsby 58
86 Vanessa Ginman 35
87 Valerie Ishida 36
88 Kitzzy Aviles 44
89 Maria Lopez Larios 48
90 Wendy Newman 73
91 Carolyn Karis 81
92 Leon Chang 71
93 Christine Miles 61
94 Nu Nguyen 29
95 Catherine Finigan 37
96 Meghan Finigan 40
97 Noah Lehman 35
98 Scott Lamphiear 40
SELF TIMERS

Phyllis Nabhan 76
Dana Farkas 64

0:34:23
0:34:28
0:34:34
0:35:02
0:35:26
0:35:36
0:36:23
0:36:23
0:36:23
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:44
0:37:15
0:37:21
0:37:53
0:38:32
0:39:02
0:39:06
0:39:07
0:39:15
0:39:24
0:39:25
0:39:44
0:39:45
0:39:46
0:40:23
0:40:35
0:40:41
0:40:45
0:41:08
0:41:44
0:42:05
0:42:22
0:43:04
0:45:07
0:45:22
0:45:26
0:45:52
0:46:30
0:46:47
0:47:13
0:48:40
0:50:50
0:52:46
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



